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Namn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Kennet Hellstrdm
Christer Blixt
Hans Pettersson
Mia Ekman

Bjorn Lundmark

Concours d'Elegance:

CanAm

I
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Namn

Michael Landrud
Hans Pettersson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Kennet Hellstrém
Mia Ekman
Janne Andersson
Christer Blixt
Bjorn Wahlberg
Bjorn Lundmark

Concours d'Elegance:

Klubb

MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69
Karlskoga SRC

Kennet Hellstrom

Klubb

Karlskoga SRC
Bjarke SCC
MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69
Karlskoga SRC

Christer Blixt

Kval Final
6.330 106.76
6.431 105.08
6.544 101.07
6.295 tq 96.60
6.446 95.09
7.338 86.42
Kval Final
6.362 109.43
6.350 106.62
6.115 106.59
6.396 105.42
6.105 tq 105.14
6.568 103.63
6.342 102.37
6.715 101.17
7.092 90.26
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Retro Pro
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Namn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Janne Ekman
Christer Blixt
Michael Landrud
Bertil Karlsson
Kennet Hellstrém
Hans Pettersson
Mia Ekman

Bjorn Wahlberg
Janne Andersson
Morgan Carlsson
Bjorn Lundmark
Arvid Wahlberg

Concours d'Elegance:

Stocker
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Namn

Janne Ekman
Michael Landrud
Lasse Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Kennet Hellstrdm
Mia Ekman
Christer Blixt
Morgan Carlsson
Krister Martinsson
Torbjorn Nystrom
Janne Andersson
Bjorn Wahlberg
Bertil Karlsson

Concours d'Elegance:

Klubb

MK Stenung
GO-69

GO-69
Karlskoga SRC
GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69
Karlskoga SRC
GO-69

Bertil Karlsson

Klubb

GO-69
Karlskoga SRC
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69

Torbjorn Nystrom

Kval

5.517 tq
5.595
5.673
5.737
6.013
5.882
5.943
5.856
6.318
6.172
6.113
6.952
6.961

Kval

6.328 tq
6.392
6.474
6.557
6.403
6.408
6.546
6.607
6.715
6.533
6.867
7.118
7.003

Final

123.93
119.64
117.08
116.21
115.99
114.88
114.43
113.87
107.34
105.33
105.05
103.25
83.47

Final

108.36
108.10
107.64
106.36
105.33
102.59
101.52
101.25
98.54
95.57
93.47
93.30
90.66
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